Series DB Light Touch Miniature Pushbuttons
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

le
s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
21DB25
DPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Smooth Bushing &
Straight PC Terminals with Bracket
Poles & Circuits
11 SPDT ON (ON)
21 DPDT ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
B
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
DB2521B with AT443E Cap
PC Terminals
Threaded Bushing
P Straight
Smooth Bushing
B Straight with Bracket
H Right Angle with Bracket
V Vertical with Bracket
Yellow .315” (8.0mm)
Diameter Cap
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down
Note:	 Terminal numbers are not
            actually on the switch.
SP DB2511 ON (ON) 3-1 3-2 SPDT
DP DB2521 ON (ON) 3-1  6-4 3-2  6-5 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
Keyway Keyway
6
4
3
1 2 5
(COM)
3
1 2
(COM)